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U-21 Championship
2020/21 23rd round, Match #155

Friday, 24.04.2021, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Borysenko Viacheslav
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
6 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
11 Pastukhov Pavlo
15 Petrenko Ivan
19 Hloba Andrii
29 Kobenda Nazar
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
34 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
70 Novikov Andrii
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
21 Muzychka Ivan
4 Holovanov Mykyta
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
20 Maier Oleksandr
23 Karanha Yan
25 Andritsa Artem
55 Samar Valerii
69 Bohdan Anton
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Udod Danylo
4 Yakuba Roman (C)
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Shostak Denys
7 Kobak Edvard
8 Prykhodko Klim
9 Chyruk Andrii
10 Khromei Mykhailo
11 Sholar Artem

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
13 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
14 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
15 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Losenko Ivan
17 Svitiukha Denys
18 Mykytyshyn Artur
19 Biblyk Stanislav

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #155
Friday, 24.04.2021, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
29' 3 Udod Danylo

39' 6 Shostak Denys

5 Mykytiuk Maksym 56'

57' 3 Udod Danylo

62' 6 Shostak Denys
15 Hurov Kostiantyn

34 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
99 Harkusha Vladyslav 62'

68' 7 Kobak Edvard
17 Svitiukha Denys

6 Konovalenko Maksym 68'

11 Pastukhov Pavlo
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav 72'

72' 11 Sholar Artem
18 Mykytyshyn Artur

1 Borysenko Viacheslav 77'

81' 9 Chyruk Andrii
19 Biblyk Stanislav

70 Novikov Andrii
23 Karanha Yan 81'

81' 10 Khromei Mykhailo
16 Losenko Ivan

85' 18 Mykytyshyn Artur

99 Harkusha Vladyslav 86'

29 Kobenda Nazar 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


